Division: CLUB FL 20

CLUB FLORIDA

Tournament Report
10/17/2020 Toho City Ramp

Federation#: 8738

Participant

SCOTT MAY
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SCOTT PRITT
GUS MOLOK
DEAN MORRIS

TOM WALSH

BILL MOORE

DANNY CRAVEY
JACOB DICKINSON
CARL STEPHSON
STEVE BENDER
BRIAN TERWILLIGER
GARY SLIFKO

CHET WAGNER

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat# #Fish

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/ 4
3/2
5/5
4/ 4
5/5
2/2
1/1
1/1

13
71.45

41

39 (95.12%)

Wagt
12.99
10.99

8.08

8.17

7.22

6.65

6.09

5.62

3.44

1.36

1.34

.00
.00

Pnity Bonus B/F
2.45
3.47

.25 2.96
.25 3.35

2.34

1.36
1.34

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
12.99
10.99
8.08
7.92
6.97
6.65
6.09
5.62
3.44
1.36
1.34
.00
.00

1.74
3.15
5.10

YTDB

Points
300.00
295.00
290.00
285.00
280.00
275.00
270.00
265.00
260.00
255.00
250.00
245.00
245.00
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